Place Bib Name Gen Gender Rank AG AG Pace Finish Club
der Rank
4.900m
1 353 NATSIAT HAIAT M1 Male 50+ -1 5:32:00  27:09,01
2 144 MAYPEAHS XPHSTOS M2 Male 30-39 -1 5:32:00  27:09,64
3 106 TFEQPFIOY MANATIQTHS M3 Male 30-39 -1 5:32:00  27:10,68
4 156 MAXOYAAS IQANNHS M 4 Male -29 1 5:34:00  27:21,33
5 101 AGANAZIOY KQNSTANTINOS M 5 Male-29 2 53500  27:2533
6 170 XANAPAS AHMHTPHS M 6 Male 30-39 1 5:37:00  27:32,17
7 140 MAKHSE SAKHS M7 Male 40-49 1 53000  27:42,52
8 361 TEQPFONIKOY EMTEAIKH Foo Femg's‘; 30- 4 5:39:00 27:44.47
9 119 ZAPABOYTIHS OEOAQPOS M8 Male 50+ 1 546:00  28:16.21
10 130 KOKKAZ EYAITEAOS M9 Male 40-49 2 549:00  28:3310
11 372 KOYIKOYPIAAS STEPFIOS M 10 Male 50+ 2 5:52:00  28:46,71
12 323 BAPOYXOS MQPros Mo 11 Male -29 3 6:27:00  31:38,41
13 118 APOSOS XAPAAAMIIOS Mo 12 Male-29 4 6:31:00  32:00,63
14 151 NTOYAAS FEQPTIOS M 13 Male -29 5 6:44:00  33:01,66
15 370 AYAHS AAEZHS M 14 Male 50+ 3 6:44:00  33:01,79
KITSIOS-FIANNAKHS o _
16 129 [ 2IOXTIANIA M 15 Male 30-39 2 6:46:00  33:09,46
17 373 NAKHS EYAITEAOS M 16 Male-29 6 6:46:00  33:13,60
18 168 TYPOAOTOY EAEYOEPIA Foo2 Femg'; 30- 4 6:49:00  33:26,48
19 113 AEAHKOYPAS SMYPOS M 17 Male -29 7 6:54:00  33:52,13
20 167 TYPOAOrO METPOS M 18 Male 30-39 3 6:54:00  33:52,71
21 363 KONTOFIANNH AGHNA F 3 Femj{; 40- 6:56:00 34:01.41
22 360 MAZAPAKOS HAIAT M 19 Male 40-49 3 7:02:00  34:27,95
23 114 AHMHTPIOY XPHETOS M 20 Male-29 8 7:09:00  35:04,08
24 259 SOVIAAS STAYPOS M 21 Male 50+ 4 719:00  35:51,34
25 165 TSAPAAHMAS XPHSTOS M 22 Male 50+ 5 7:20.00  35:58,54
26 134 KOYSHS AMOSTOAOS M 23 Male 30-39 4 7:22.00  36:09,68
27 154 MAMAXPHETOY EYAITEAIA F 4 Femig’ 40- 7:23:00 36:14,06
28 359 KAPAAHMAS KON/NOS M 24 Male 30-39 5 7:26:00  36:26,52
29 152 MAMNAAOTEQPIOY APTEMIE F 5 Female 50+ 1 7:30:00  36:45,08
30 174 XPHSTOY OEOAQPOS M 25 Male 50+ 6 7:30:00  36:47,97
31 159 STAMOY HAEKTPA F 6 Femg's‘; 30- 4 7:34:00 37:06.33
32 123 KAMAAAKIAOY MATAAAINH F 7 Female 50+ 2 7:37:00  37:23,51
33 157 PEITIOZ ANAPEAS M 26 Male 40-49 4 7:42:00  37:44,55
34 214 AEAOYAHS BASIAHSE M 27 Male 3039 6 7:42:00  37:4852
35 112 TKIOAIAS FEQPTIOS M 28 Male 50+ 7 7:44:00  37:5536
36 115 AHMOY AMIOSTOAOS M 29 Male 40-49 5 7:44:00  37:57,91
37 163 TZIKEPAZ FEQPFIOT M 30 Male 30-39 7 7:47:00  38:09,36
38 362 AEPBIAH ZQH F 8 Femgg" 30- 5 7:47:00 38:12,29
39 104 BAPOYXOZ ANASTASIOS M 31 Male 29 9 7:51:00  38:28,34
40 143 MANAPABEAH AITEAIKH F 9 Femg'; 30- 3 7:53:00 38:38,32
41 145 MMOYTZIQAH EYH F 10 Femjg’ - 5 7:56:00 38:54,71
42 116 AIAMANTHS NIKOAAOS M 32 Male 30-39 8 7:57:00  39:00,53
43 166 TIQAH SO®IA Fooo1 Female 30- 8:02:00 39:24 57

39



Place Bib
44 337
45 155
46 357
47 171
48 374
49 356
50 346
51 110
52 350
53 158
54 173
55 150
56 136
57 135
58 138
59 117
60 142
61 125
62 365
63 336
64 148
65 122
66 169
67 375
68 161
69 132
70 121
71 162
72 351
73 352
74 358
75 109
76 147
77 146
78 111
79 139
80 326
81 164
82 103
83 367
84 127
85 128
86 137
87 107

Name

MAMNMAZ AHMHTPHZ
MAMNMAZ KONZTANTINOZ
ZMYPHZ FEQPTIOX
XAPANAMMOYZ ©OEOCAQPA
ZOHKAZ AHMHTPHZ
MANATOZ ®QTIOX
FTAAHNAZ NANATQTHZ
MQTHXE FrEQPTIOX
FKANIATZAZ OQMAX
ZANAMOYPAZ NIKOANAOZ
XPHETAKHZ ANTONHZ
NOYTZIOZ IQANNHZ
KPITZIMAYZ X TEDANOX
KOYTZOYMITAZ NIKOAAOZ
AENTEPHZ IQANNHX

APAKOY T'EQPTIA

MAMAAHZ TrEQPTIOX

KAPAAPA APTEMIZ
®QTHZ PQTIOZ
MNAMAGEOAQPQY ZMYPOZ
NAZTOZ BAZIAHZ
KAIAIAHZ TTANNHZ
XAAKIAZ MIXAAHZ
BAZIOX AHMHTPHZ
>TPATHZ OEO®ANHX

KOTOPQY ZO®IA

ZIQTAA®POAITH
TATZHZ TIQPIox
FKANIATZA EIPHNH
KOYTZIOYKHZ MNQPIrox
MANMA AHMHTPA

rNQTH MAPIA

NAKQOY KATEPINA
NAKOZXZ KONZTANTINOZ
FKAPTZQONHZ TrPHITOPHX

MAKABEAQY MAPAZKEYH
OEOAOZHZ FrEQPTIOX
TZAAHMA ANNA
AZIQTHZ AZIQTHZ
MAMATIANNH ZO®IA

KED®ANAL ANOZTONOZ
KEDANAL ANAZTAZIOZ
AENTEPHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
FEQPTOYAA XPIZTINA
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Male -29
Male 30-39
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Male 50+
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Male 50+
Male 30-39
Male 40-49

Male -29
Male 30-39
Male 30-39

Male 50+

Male -29
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49

Male 50+

Female 50+
Male 50+
Male 50+

Male 40-49
Male 50+

Male 40-49
Male -29

Male 40-49

Female 30-
39

Female 30-
39

Male 50+

Female 30-
39

Male 30-39

Female 30-
39

Female 50+
Female -29
Male 40-49
Male 40-49

Female 30-
39

Male 40-49

Female 30-
39

Male 30-39

Female 40-
49

Male -29
Male 50+
Male 30-39
Female -29
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9:03:00

9:03:00

9:03:00
9:04:00
9:13:00
9:14:00
9:14:00
9:16:00
9:28:00
9:29:00

9:46:00

9:56:00
9:58:00
10:09:00
10:09:00
10:09:00

10:11:00
10:27:00
10:27:00
10:27:00

10:28:00
10:49:00
10:53:00
10:54:00
11:10:00

11:43:00
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11:53:00
11:53:00
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43:40,17
43:46,37
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45:14,44
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47:55,30
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48:51,11
49:44,76
49:44,96
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49:55,23
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51:14,28
51:15,72

51:17,77
53:01,76
53:19,90
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54:45,35
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57:27,09
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58:18,58

Club

ZYANOIOx
APOMEQN
IQANNINQN



Place Bib
88 172
89 105
90 149
91 371
92 120
93 126
94 108
95 347
96 348
97 368

Name
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ZAPAZ NIKOAAOZ
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